
Head Ref Phil Grant pgrant@pacswim.org
Head Starter Jeff Raegen jeff_raegen@hotmail.com
Starter Karyn Kikuta karynokikuta@gmail.com
Starter Iain Searle iain_searle@yahoo.com
Starter Eric Perkins emperkin@gmail.com
Deck Ref Trevor Gillis trevordgillis@att.net
Deck Ref Marie Lin marieklin@gmail.com
Deck Ref Irene Alameida i.l.alameida@comcast.net
Deck Ref Csaba Andrejka andrejkacsaba@yahoo.com
Chief Judge (CJ) Sarah Obbagy sobbagy@pacswim.org
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Andrew Ambrose andrew.agk@gmail.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Mike Abegg mikeabegg@me.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Clayton Jones cpjones@gmail.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Gary Lai (Fri-Sat only) garycc2002@yahoo.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Chris Lai (Sat-Sun only) cwbee@yahoo.com
Administrative Referee Debbi Tucker dtucker@pacswim.org
Assistant Administrative Referee Thierry Foucu tfoucu@gmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Angela Cardenas ajcardenas@comcast.net
Assistant Administrative Referee Charlie Gonzales (Sat-Sun only) chgonzales@yahoo.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Amy Gonzales (Sat-Sun only) chgaagerg@yahoo.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Barbarie Gonzalez (Thur-Fri only) willitspanda@gmail.com

2024-25 PACIFIC SWIMMING LSC MEET SCHEDULE (Updated 7/16/25)

JULY 31 - AUGUST 3, 2025, SANTA CLARA SWIM CLUB - LCM FAR WESTERNS
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